
Step-free accessGroups up to 150 Audio-visual ready

Groups up to 20 Audio-visual ready

Audio-visual ready

Groups 5-30 Audio-visual readyOriginal Artwork

Original Artwork

Groups up to 150 Original Artwork

CAFE DINING ROOM
Our most versatile and expansive space,
perfect for a seated meal, networking
cocktail, or trade show event.

a unique place for 

BRADLEY ART LIBRARY & SPEAKEASY
An intimate setting for client meetings, this space

provides privacy and originality. Access to the
authentic Speakeasy original to the home.

 your unique event

AUDITORIUM
Stadium seating equipped with presentation
screen, elevated stage, lectern, projector
and baby grand piano.

GALLERY SPACES
Meet in a boardroom setting surrounded
by original artwork in the front rooms of

the historic Albrecht mansion. Barclay,
Dannen, and Schroeder Galleries.
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special events

Daytime Rental
(Until 4:00 pm)

Evening Rental
(After 4:00 pm)

1 - 50             Standard
                       Premium

Guests

51 - 100        Standard
                       Premium
101 - 150       Standard
                       Premium
151 - 200      Standard
                       Premium

Package

200 - 250   Standard
                       Premium

425
500

900
975

775
925

1600
1725

1175
1350

2250
2450

1550
1625

3050
3125

1900
1950

3750
3825

packages & options

standard package

Pricing subject to change. Special rates available for groups under 10 and non-profit organizations.
Additional event time can be added for 20% of rental fee per hour. Special event rentals are available

exclusively to groups with at least one current AKMA member in good standing.

Use of any spaces in the
museum
Four (4) hours of event
time and one (1) hour of
set-up time
Full use of kitchen by a
licensed caterer of your
choice
Use of table service &
settings (dishes,
silverware, glassware)
Beverage bar with iced
water
Event set-up and clean-up
by AKMA staff
Museum staff and security

premium package

All amenities provided in
standard package
Table linens and cloth
napkins
Expanded beverage bar
with choice of iced tea,
lemonade, or punch
Availability of select
centerpieces and
decorations

added services
subject to additional fees

Bar service with licensed
bar staff (offered
Monday - Saturday)
Use of audio-visual
equipment
White chair covers
Cake-cutting
Art lessons and activities
Guided tours of the
museum and exhibitions

Contact Amber Wilcox, Events Manager
awilcox@albrecht-kemper.org

(816) 233-7003

ready to plan your event?

The Albrecht-Kemper Museum of Art houses one of the finest collections of 18th, 19th,
and 20th century American artwork in the Midwest. We would be pleased to discuss
how we can fit your needs.


