a unique place for your unique event



Our most versatile and expansive space, perfect for a seated meal, networking cocktail, or trade show event.

🚜 Groups up to 150 🤖 Step-free access 🛱 Audio-visual ready

BRADLEY ART LIBRARY & SPEAKEASY An intimate setting for client meetings, this space provides privacy and originality. Access to the authentic Speakeasy original to the home. Groups up to 20 Original Artwork Audio-visual ready



AUDITORIUM

Stadium seating equipped with presentation screen, elevated stage, lectern, projector and baby grand piano.

🟩 Groups up to 150 🛃 Original Artwork 🛛 🚊 Audio-visual ready

GALLERY SPACES

Meet in a boardroom setting surrounded by original artwork in the front rooms of the historic Albrecht mansion. Barclay, Dannen, and Schroeder Galleries. Groups 5-30 P Original Artwork T Audio-visual ready



ALBRECHT-KEMPER MUSEUM OF ART 2818 FREDERICK AVENUE, ST. JOSEPH, MO 64506 | (816) 233-7003 | ALBRECHT-KEMPER.ORG

special events packages & options

The Albrecht-Kemper Museum of Art houses one of the finest collections of 18th, 19th, and 20th century American artwork in the Midwest. We would be pleased to discuss how we can fit your needs.

Guests	Package	Daytime Rental (Until 4:00 pm)	Evening Rental (After 4:00 pm)
1 - 50	Standard	425	900
	Premium	500	975
51 - 100	Standard	775	1600
	Premium	925	1725
101 - 150	Standard	1175	2250
	Premium	1350	2450
151 - 200	Standard	1550	3050
	Premium	1625	3125
200 - 250	Standard	1900	3750
	Premium	1950	3825

Pricing subject to change. Special rates available for groups under 10 and non-profit organizations. Additional event time can be added for 20% of rental fee per hour. Special event rentals are available exclusively to groups with at least one current AKMA member in good standing.

standard package

- Use of any spaces in the museum
- Four (4) hours of event time and one (1) hour of set-up time
- Full use of kitchen by a licensed caterer of your choice
- Use of table service & settings (dishes, silverware, glassware)
- Beverage bar with iced water
- Event set-up and clean-up by AKMA staff
- Museum staff and security

premium package

- All amenities provided in standard package
- Table linens and cloth napkins
- Expanded beverage bar with choice of iced tea, lemonade, or punch
- Availability of select centerpieces and decorations

added services subject to additional fees

- Bar service with licensed bar staff (offered Monday - Saturday)
- Use of audio-visual equipment
- White chair covers
- Cake-cutting
- Art lessons and activities
- Guided tours of the museum and exhibitions

ready to plan your event?

Contact A

Contact Amber Wilcox, Events Manager awilcox@albrecht-kemper.org (816) 233-7003